Mary Immaculate & St Gregory the Great
High Barnet
CICCA 2025 – 2026

[bookmark: _GoBack]All sessions are in the JP Room unless stated otherwise

	Parent and Candidate meeting
	Sunday 21st Sept 12.00

	Session 1
Welcome & Our Faith Journey Begins
	Sunday 12th Oct 09.30

	Session 2
God’s Creation & Our Place in It
	Sunday 26th Oct 09.30

	Session 3
Jesus – Our Friend and Saviour
	Sunday 9th Nov 09.30

	Session 4
Belonging to the Church
	Sunday 23rd Nov 09.30

	Session 5
Baptism – Becoming Part of God’s
	Sunday 7th Dec 09.30

	Session 6
The Holy Spirit – Our Helper
	Sunday 21st Dec 09.30

	
Christmas Holiday


	Session 7
Understanding Sin & Forgiveness
	Sunday 11th Jan 09.30

	Session 8 
Preparing for Reconciliation
	Saturday 25th Jan 09.30

	Session 9
The Mass – A Special Celebration
	Sunday 8th Feb 09.30

	Session 10
The Eucharist – Jesus Gives Himself
	Sunday 22nd Feb 09.30

	Session 11
Retreat / Reflection Day
	Sunday 8th March 09.30

	Session 12
Celebration & Blessing
	Sunday 29th March

	
Easter Saturday – 4th April - Celebrations




